Adapter Type
FRM220-CH02 FRM220-CH02M/CH02M-2 FRM220-CH02/NMC(SNMP)
NMC Card
(Remote Management)
DC Jack
12 VDC
DB 9 Console Port
(Local Management)

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 2-8
FRM220 Slide-In Card Chassis Order Information
How to order
Model Name Description
CH01 1 Slot Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH01-AC, DC, AD 1 Slot Chassis with AC: 100 ~240VAC  DC: 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH01M-AC, DC, AD 1 Slot Chassis with Console port and AC: 100 ~240VAC, DC: 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH02 2 Slots Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH02M-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with Console port and AC: 30W 100 ~240VAC, DC:30W 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
CH02M-2-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with Console port and AC:12W 100 ~240VAC, DC:12W 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH02/NMC(SNMP)-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with NMC card and AC:100 ~240VAC, DC:18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
                                                                               Power Type
FRM220 – CH02/NMC(SNMP) –□□
Example: FRM220 – CH02/NMC(SNMP)– AD
FRM220 –□□□□ –□□
Example: FRM220 – CH01–AD1.	 Local Console Management Order: CH01M, CH02M and CH02M-2
2.	 Remote Web/SNMP Management Order: CH02/NMC(SNMP)
3.	 DIP Switch Configuration Order: CH01 and CH02
4.	 Model name with “M”, it means the chassis with Console Management
Stan
d
alo
n
e C
h
assis
Standalone Chassis
Multi-Service Platform  -  Standalone Chassis Multi-Service Platform  -  Standalone Chassis
Specifications
Power Input
(Option)
External Adapter Input Voltage 100~240VAC 50/60Hz
Output Voltage 120VDC 1A
Internal Power AC: 100~240VAC
DC: 18~72VDC
Weight 0.5~0.8kg (CH01) , 0.9kg (CH01M)
0.8kg (CH02) , 1.3kg (CH02M) , 1.2kg (CH02M-2) ,
1kg (CH02/NMC(SNMP))
Dimensions
(D x W x H)
External Adapter 160 x 88 x 24mm (CH01)
139 x 88 x 44mm (CH02)
Internal Power 180 x 135 x 35mm (CH01)
201 x 135 x 35mm (CH01M)
220 x 168 x 45mm (CH02M, CH02M-2,
CH02/NMC(SNMP))